BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 20 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

2

5

6

BRYDE Nikolaj

BRYDE Philip

DEKKER Milan

Empty lane

HANSEN Mikkel T.

SKAU TOFTGAARD Gustav K.

BLEM Marcus S.

LINDE Rik t.

MUNCH HARALDSSON Hakon

cLus

HK

HK

ZWET

REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

FRI PM 16:36

RESULT

3:3883
+0:00.00

3:3981
+0:00.85

3:4115

+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551536

Kage

KKVA

VKKC

ZWET

KKKN
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3:4379
+0:04.56

3:4682
+0:07.86

3:4684
+0:08.06

3:5355
+0:12.16

3:5386
+0:15.26

4:03.41
+0:17.07

Ka 8k

sport
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