

## RACE 20 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 SEMIFINAL

FRI PM 16:36

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	BRYDE Nikolaj	HK	3:3883 +0:00.00
2	5	BRYDE Philip	HK	3:3981 +0:00.85
3	6	DEKKER Milan	ZWET	3:4115 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551536
4	3	Empty lane		3:4379 +0:04.56
5	4	Empty lane		3:4682 +0:07.86
6	7	Empty lane		3:4684 +0:08.06
7	8	BLEM Marcus S.	VKKC	3:5355 +0:12.16
8	1	LINDE Rik t.	ZWET	3:5386 +0:15.26
9	9	MUNCH HARALDSSON Hakon	KKKN	4:03.41 +0:17.07

